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  INVESTORS MUTUAL LTD
I N V E S T M E N T M A N A G E R S

Am; 14 078 mO 7! 2
AFS Llc¤, No. 2 988
UCENSED DEALER IN SECURmES

To:

Company:

Fax:
Page 1 of.

Sub]ect

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Company Announcements From: Investors Mutual Ud

ASX

1300 135 638 Fax: (02) 9232 7511

8 Pages (Ind. Coversheet) Date: 2 May 2016

Form - 604 Notice of change of In1arests of Substantial Holder

To whom it may concern,

Please find enclosed the above notice regarding Investors Mutual LimilBd
shareholding in Group Limited

Should you require any further infomiation, please call on the number below.

Kind regards,

Invesbrs luttial Ummd
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

Le,Val 24,25 Bigh StrBSt 8%*iuy NSW 2000
P.O. Box H104, AusI,Bla Squin, Sydney NSW 1216

Tet +61292327600 Fat+81 292327511



2. May. 2016 16:10

In. C .pqi////Sa// 

'au,ZZ

1- Il i=I'/ill 'll'/0

R....8.......U/.
./.1.100,2/0.

F.mul

S  g.

Nolice of c ge of i -L:. -. ciW I hoMer

T......¥...u...VI

1 --*-4--

Thorn Group Limited

072507147

Investon Mutual Ilmited
07503 53

29104/B016
M499915

No. 0155 P. 2/7

604 pt, 1/2 16.kil,Xm

./.M//or..9.40/I./.gl.....,4./4/ne'./..m...........9.4*01r- , =t'
hilm limphd '0"k'-vm   '0'/a///W/'/b'-9""Il/4-=/'/

Ch•*.glkil.

1 0-I'll I.1.- ./.-

7344318 5.20% 11,471,857 7.43%

ImmerIm * sd,Flt =nor, Ir- ,2,10,1Ima„/ilmldiarmimallmlvizu1alof-aiipq,IE , I
.........................0./. 1.91...==.-

..0

di4

Sce ARRAIUm I

Nlin or
Im....

Pal.-0/ad./.10.1.. .....=*m....m=ill

1 khrof *Id.

ht= N

See Annizure 2



2. May. 2016 16:10 No. 0155 P. 3/7

.M Pt, 2  1S. 4=

............./.0/0,......9."*I.Id.In..m.0.......viah....Mill./.lum'

NiN Idml#m liWix*

...all./pe,/all-'blh,-/h'.0

5,-lE

Sce Annimre 3

1,10[-

81,11 .

A'211

IN,1,0*Illed,I 

... 61,844,2,4  $1 61.

(0 /1//ma////6/I//In/In///3-////slall/el/////!/am/acal=//m /,0-cg k///=//1/milaf/
-4-.-Iill'kI 1 ..-I.RI. i..ilil.Il.Of'pl/p -I.'0111 .il.,t   '*-din
thil/ltlmlmilqldi ,1  ,la,/ Il l  i /el/,1*llt l///I ll'll/ml#Idll)//IP,Fhldl
Rm

0 9....f.IMIE,/mu....=ABOI.

Si  lklhalll =al,IrkImilli=imBO)6*C=FiliniMUIL

I//B//I/#/m,II'l/*cl //'/1//m"//41/

H q/-up-*,/m*-I-*-mor//I.F.*-maum/ /=lia'eml ml, ai"/I
dic=ti ilialimal.lili li /imiltlilinii lotlidiuttldlimd.elll,**lii.,
=4.0.19....M./.ah.0/..4.460...42..Um,om»t.

N ..............M..42.In...billk=....0.<.INFI.,0..........
-lth.=.......4.4/0-= ,5....all/49'.4

@»118*ar'NII#qi,Irloillilli c , iml=1.

0
.....9.....Imm./Xllam C..2/2/.Ill.mi././.c=Ill..........Oter//m!,In, I./.Ii'
./.6....,11....0.....8./5..............4../m'-*pHI'Ie....mh."il

0 Irlm-=mlildill»la iilillil<Worm,!mm*Ir mli=Elli##mimmgf=opm4 1, ,Inlit

01 9...41'.044..i-*bld....phall.......ah-*.*-h

.

.



2. May. 2016 16:10

Investore Mimlai LInilted

ACN/ARSN: 078 030 752

Armejaire 1

Int"restth.t
Trade Date chaMed

Imestors
15-Oct-15 Mutual

Irrlestors
19-Oct-15 Mutual

Irnrestors
20*t-15 Mutual

Investors
21-Oct-15 Mutual

Investors
22-Oct-15 Mir tal

Investors
19-Nov-15 Mutual

Investors
19-Nov-15 Muhal

Irrvestors
21-Jan-16 Mutual

Investors
21-Jan-16 Mutual

investors
21-Jan-16 Mu al

Investors
9-Fet>-16 Mutual

Investors
9-Feb-16 Mutual

Irnrestbrs
11-Feb-16 Mutual

Investors
ll-Feb-16 Mutual

Irivestors
23-Feb-16 Mutual

Irlvestors
24-Feb-16 Mutual

Investors
9-Mar 16 Mutual

Imestors
2BApr-16 Mutual

Trade
Direction

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Pwchase

Purchase

PIrchase

purchase

Purdiase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

PurdMIse

Purchase

Purchase

Saje

Purchase

$199,510

$201,500

$299,925

$184962

$110,218

$212,615

$30,374

$20350

$242,524

$99,000

$

54,824

$36,844

$88,625

$129,891

$148,832

$452,700

$86,565

$791,670

-:, Unlm Unlts

100,000

100,000

150,000

91,570

54,881

105,000

15,000

1 562

137,798

56,250

52,680

20,469

50,000

73,281

88,488

265,000

50,000

550,000
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Plions
VO-

100,000

100,000

91,570

54,881

105,000

15,000

11,562

137,798

56,250

52,680

20,469

50,000

73,281

88,438

265,000

50,000

550,000
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Ir,veelors Mittial LhIN
ACN/ARSN: 078 030 752

Anneoo.[re 2

D*holpilli mgbia, d Holde 

Hold/of
, i.Vult

Invesk,rs

Lknltad
Anna

Minfe,nent
Pe LTD
(Amm)

Pacit
Currit Group
I,imild

Righbu hoMer
0-Cilin.

RBC Global
Selvices Australa

Pty Lud

RBC Global
Se,vioas Auslimia

Pty 1-tl

RBC Global
Servioes ALI."m.

Pty Uld

JP Morgen
11MFSSC

Pollon .--
entftled to Oral=y
be
reg 'Id
= holder

   10,671,857
LimNed

Itweefors
Mu al
Umlled

11*IB
Mu al
Ummd

IrM35{Drn
MI al
Lin' d

As Above

As Above

800,000
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I rivesilis #rtual 1. TIDd
ACN/ARSN: 078 030 762
I mes[Drs P.*rtld Linlad
AnnE=se 3

Aildl i

RBC Gobal Services ALE:Yalla Pty Lknited
I stnrs Mut11011 Lhnlbed
Pac,Ic Current Group 1-W
Alsora Irivestment FIB,iagemerit
JP Morgan

Addre=

No. 0155 P. 1/1

Le.,1 17, 2 PE,k Stre  5 ey, NSW 2000
24/25 Bagh St Syckley, NSW moo

14/39 Mart i Pl Syfney NSW 2000

14/39 Marth, PL S#ney NSW 2000

Locked Bag 7 Royal Excliange Sydney NSW
1225


